

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1990 OF 2008

TULE RAM (DEAD) & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

WITH I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1956 OF 2008

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

I.A. NO.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1991 OF 2008

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

I.A. NO.8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1992 OF 2008

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1945 OF 2008

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

I.A. NO.9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1944 OF 2008

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

I.A. NO.6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1947 of 2008

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2738 of 2008

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1955 of 2008

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 07/10/2013 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)/ Mrs. Amita Gupta, AOR
Applicant

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Mr. T.V. George, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the second week of February, 2014,
along with all the connected matters.

I.As for early hearing are disposed of.

| (Chetan Kumar)
| Court Master

| | (Savita Sainani)
| | Court Master